USB 2.0
GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Product Sheet | USB UMO2 | V.161109-1 | © Wilk Elektronik SA – GOODRAM
UMO2 Flash Drive
Easy attachment
Classic design
Intense colours
Available capacities: 8, 16, 32, 64 GB

Max. transfer
read: up to 20 MB/s
write: up to 5 MB/s
Weight
7,5 g
OS compatibility
Windows 2000 SP4 and higher
MacOS 10.5.x and higher
Linux v.2.6.x and higher
USB 2.0
GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Product Sheet | USB UMO2 | V.161109-1 | © Wilk Elektronik SA – GOODRAM
Product
MOQ P/N EAN
8 GB UMO2 MIX USB 2.0 3 PACK 20 UMO2-0080MXR11-3P 5908267920299
16 GB UMO2 MIX USB 2.0 3 PACK 20 UMO2-0160MXR11-3P 5908267920305
8 GB UMO2 WHITE GRAPHITE USB 2.0  20 UMO2-0080WER11 5908267921791
16 GB UMO2 WHITE GRAPHITE USB 2.0  20 UMO2-0160WER11 5908267921807
32 GB UMO2 WHITE GRAPHITE USB 2.0  20 UMO2-0320WER11 5908267921814
64 GB UMO2 WHITE GRAPHITE USB 2.0  20 UMO2-0640WER11 5908267921821
8 GB UMO2 ORANGE GREEN USB 2.0  20 UMO2-0080OGR11 5908267921838
16 GB UMO2 ORANGE GREEN USB 2.0  20 UMO2-0160OGR11 5908267921845
32 GB UMO2 ORANGE GREEN USB 2.0  20 UMO2-0320OGR11 5908267921852
64 GB UMO2 ORANGE GREEN USB 2.0  20 UMO2-0640OGR11 5908267921869